

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16323/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/07/2006 in RP No. 2372/2004 of
The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW
DELHI)

CHAIRMAN-CUM-M.D, R.F.CORPN.AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMANDER, S.C.JAIN(RETD) & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, Adv.

For Respondent(s) In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. S.K. Bhattacharya, learned counsel started his
submissions at 3.35 p.m. and concluded at 3.55 p.m. Thereafter,
respondent appearing in person started his submissions and had
not concluded when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Phoolan Wati Arora]
Court Master